
Unit Name Merchant Merchant Location MCC Category Description Description Date Occurred Original Amount

CHIEF EXEC DAR STN VTEC SST DARLINGTON,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 13/03/2017 24.50£                     

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/02/2017 75.37£                     

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/02/2017 2.00£                       

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/03/2017 72.24£                     

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/03/2017 82.63£                     

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/03/2017 8.94£                       

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/03/2017 59.24£                     

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/03/2017 9.97£                       

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/03/2017 61.27£                     

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/02/2017 83.83£                     

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/02/2017 14.84£                     

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/03/2017 13.00£                     

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/03/2017 7.78£                       

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/03/2017 82.16£                     

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/03/2017 101.23£                  

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/03/2017 10.15£                     

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS SMKT DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/03/2017 17.35£                     

PEOPLE ICELAND DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/03/2017 13.00£                     

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 5805 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/03/2017 17.53£                     

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 01/03/2017 404.73£                  

PEOPLE BICTD STO  TELLEN LTD 03330124105,  5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 07/03/2017 279.60£                  

PEOPLE BICTD STO  TELLEN LTD 03330124105,  5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 07/03/2017 14.84£                     

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/03/2017 119.00£                  

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 09/03/2017 103.97£                  

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 09/03/2017 181.58£                  

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/03/2017 93.50£                     

PEOPLE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/03/2017 14.27£                     

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/03/2017 63.00£                     

PEOPLE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/03/2017 33.24£                     

PEOPLE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/03/2017 52.70£                     

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/03/2017 74.74£                     

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 28/03/2017 162.79£                  

PEOPLE CAMBRIDGESHIRE.GOV 01223 715365,  8220 Training and Educational Colleges & universities 27/03/2017 22.00£                     

PEOPLE MORAY COUNCIL - INTRANET ELGIN,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/03/2017 30.54£                     

PEOPLE ARGOS LTD DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 28/02/2017 12.99£                     

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 03/03/2017 2.44£                       

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/03/2017 74.35£                     

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS SMKT DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/03/2017 20.25£                     

PEOPLE GREEN FLAG MEMBERSHIP LEEDS,  7549 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Towing services 06/03/2017 93.00£                     

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/03/2017 4.88£                       



PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/03/2017 125.28£                  

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS SMKT DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/03/2017 54.15£                     

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/03/2017 5.99£                       

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS SMKT DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/03/2017 31.34£                     

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/03/2017 10.98£                     

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/03/2017 99.60£                     

PEOPLE TESCO MOBILE TESCOMOBILE.C,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 22/03/2017 18.94£                     

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 26/03/2017 20.28£                     

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 26/03/2017 6.48£                       

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/03/2017 65.02£                     

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 06/03/2017 263.44£                  

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/03/2017 219.95£                  

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/03/2017 240.01£                  

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/03/2017 1.50-£                       

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/03/2017 197.90£                  

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/03/2017 61.77£                     

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 06/03/2017 62.93£                     

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/03/2017 82.19£                     

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/03/2017 48.25£                     

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/03/2017 80.19£                     

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/03/2017 67.77£                     

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/03/2017 68.73£                     

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/03/2017 55.40£                     

PEOPLE ARGOS RETAIL GROUP INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 28/02/2017 153.94£                  

PEOPLE PAYPAL  LU MEI XIN 35314369001,  5331 General Retail and Wholesale Variety stores 28/02/2017 51.00£                     

PEOPLE PAYPAL  SHENZHENZEH 35314369001,  5169 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Chemical products 28/02/2017 0.99£                       

PEOPLE PAYPAL  TIANHONGLAN 35314369001,  5621 General Retail and Wholesale Womens clothes shops 28/02/2017 23.04£                     

PEOPLE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/03/2017 22.07£                     

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 05/03/2017 99.98£                     

PEOPLE WWW.CGPBOOKS.CO.UK BROUGHTON IN,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/03/2017 150.00£                  

PEOPLE WWW.DAYDREAMEDUCATION. INTERNET,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 03/03/2017 68.34£                     

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 06/03/2017 21.94£                     

PEOPLE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/03/2017 74.95£                     

PEOPLE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 09/03/2017 23.94£                     

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/03/2017 2.24£                       

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 13/03/2017 2.24£                       

PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/03/2017 43.97£                     

PEOPLE WWW.TREVORGREEN.CO.UK INTERNET,  5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 15/03/2017 17.16£                     

PEOPLE WWW.DAYDREAMEDUCATION. INTERNET,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 21/03/2017 68.34£                     

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/03/2017 71.65£                     

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/03/2017 2.81£                       



PEOPLE Klarna/Empire Supplies +442030050833,  5719 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. home furnishing 24/03/2017 285.60£                  

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/03/2017 6.90£                       

PEOPLE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/03/2017 11.98£                     

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 03/03/2017 10.78£                     

PEOPLE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/03/2017 133.64£                  

PEOPLE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/03/2017 7.99£                       

PEOPLE WWW.PECS.ORG.UK INTERNET,  8299 Training and Educational Schools 03/03/2017 144.20£                  

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 11/03/2017 7.99£                       

PEOPLE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/03/2017 13.14£                     

PEOPLE WWW.INFORMA.COM 02070175000,  2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 28/03/2017 34.99£                     

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 06/03/2017 47.78£                     

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/03/2017 47.49£                     

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/03/2017 42.54£                     

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/03/2017 56.23£                     

PEOPLE Amazon Prime amzn.co.uk/pm,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 08/03/2017 7.99£                       

PEOPLE Amazon Prime amzn.co.uk/pm,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 09/03/2017 7.99-£                       

PEOPLE WWW.OFFICEFURNITUREONL INTERNET,  5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 09/03/2017 477.60£                  

PEOPLE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/03/2017 13.91£                     

PEOPLE M AND D TRAVEL LTD STOCKTON ON T,  4789 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Transportation services 17/03/2017 225.00£                  

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/03/2017 49.95£                     

PEOPLE PAYPAL  COM-ED 35314369001,  8211 Training and Educational Primary & secondary school 22/03/2017 62.32£                     

PEOPLE THE CONSORTIUM/WMS 01225771338,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 22/03/2017 92.56£                     

PEOPLE THE CONSORTIUM/WMS 01225771338,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 22/03/2017 92.56£                     

PEOPLE THE CONSORTIUM/WMS 01225771338,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 22/03/2017 92.56£                     

PEOPLE THE CONSORTIUM/WMS 01225771338,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 22/03/2017 92.56£                     

PEOPLE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/03/2017 22.68£                     

PEOPLE HOLIDAYINN E MIDDLESBR 01414194567,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 23/03/2017 279.00£                  

PEOPLE WWW.BATTLEZONEPAINTBAL INTERNET,  7032 Leisure Activities Sport & recreational camps 07/03/2017 75.00£                     

PEOPLE NETFLIX.COM AMSTERDAM,  4899 Telecommunication Services Cable & pay TV services 12/03/2017 5.99£                       

PEOPLE TRAINLINE LONDON,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 13/03/2017 49.01£                     

PEOPLE VUE CINEMAS WWW DARLINGTON,  7832 Leisure Activities Cinemas 16/03/2017 47.76£                     

PEOPLE VERIFONE TAXI/PRIVATE 03336661000,  4121 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Taxicabs & limousines 29/03/2017 101.00£                  

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/03/2017 24.91£                     

PEOPLE ARGOS LTD DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 08/03/2017 119.99£                  

PEOPLE PARENTPAY E-COM R BRIDGWATER,  8220 Training and Educational Colleges & universities 14/03/2017 15.00£                     

PEOPLE PARENTPAY E-COM R BRIDGWATER,  8220 Training and Educational Colleges & universities 15/03/2017 2.75£                       

PEOPLE B&M RETAIL LTD DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 17/03/2017 201.36£                  

PEOPLE HOME BARGAINS DARLINGTON,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 18/03/2017 14.56£                     

PEOPLE WWW.TEAMCONTRACTS.CO.U INTERNET,  5699 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. clothing & accessory shops 22/03/2017 23.99£                     

PEOPLE DOLPHIN CENTRE CATERIN DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 23/03/2017 2.40£                       

PEOPLE ARGOS LTD DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 24/03/2017 5.04£                       



PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/03/2017 21.88£                     

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/03/2017 4.95£                       

PEOPLE POUNDLAND LTD 1199 DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 24/03/2017 6.00£                       

PEOPLE PARENTPAY E-COM R BRIDGWATER,  8220 Training and Educational Colleges & universities 25/03/2017 20.00£                     

PEOPLE ASDA PETROL4950 DARLINGTON,  5542 Automotive Fuel Automated fuel dispensers 29/03/2017 20.00£                     

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/03/2017 86.45£                     

PLACE COUNTY COURT DARLINGTON,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 01/03/2017 121.00£                  

PLACE COUNTY COURT DARLINGTON,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 15/03/2017 363.00£                  

PLACE COUNTY COURT DARLINGTON,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 28/03/2017 242.00£                  

PLACE PAYPAL  DESKTOPDRIV 35314369001,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 02/03/2017 27.00£                     

PLACE PAYPAL  NUTTYJAKS 35314369001,  5621 General Retail and Wholesale Womens clothes shops 02/03/2017 38.98£                     

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/03/2017 3.78£                       

PLACE SAFETYLIFTINGEAR AVONMOUTH,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 13/03/2017 88.71£                     

PLACE CITB 01485 577120,  8220 Training and Educational Colleges & universities 24/03/2017 90.00£                     

PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 03/03/2017 50.00£                     

PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 07/03/2017 10.00£                     

PLACE TESCO DIRECT CHESHUNT,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/03/2017 24.00£                     

PLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/03/2017 219.98£                  

PLACE COORDINATION GROUP PUBLI BROUGHTON IN,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/03/2017 9.00£                       

PLACE O2 MBB 01491 411029,  4812 Telecommunication Services Phone equipment & sales 16/03/2017 25.00£                     

PLACE TESCO DIRECT CHESHUNT,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/03/2017 4.76-£                       

PLACE TESCO DIRECT CHESHUNT,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/03/2017 3.24-£                       

PLACE JEWSON DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 16/03/2017 206.71£                  

PLACE JEWSON DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 16/03/2017 206.71£                  

PLACE JEWSON DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 16/03/2017 206.71£                  

PLACE JEWSON DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 16/03/2017 206.71£                  

PLACE JEWSON DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 16/03/2017 206.71£                  

PLACE JEWSON DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 16/03/2017 206.71£                  

PLACE JEWSON DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 16/03/2017 206.71£                  

PLACE JEWSON DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 16/03/2017 206.71£                  

PLACE JEWSON DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 16/03/2017 206.71£                  

PLACE JEWSON DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 16/03/2017 206.71£                  

PLACE JEWSON DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 16/03/2017 206.71£                  

PLACE JEWSON DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 16/03/2017 206.71£                  

PLACE JEWSON DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 16/03/2017 206.71£                  

PLACE JEWSON DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 16/03/2017 206.71£                  

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/03/2017 6.25£                       

PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 27/03/2017 20.00£                     

PLACE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/03/2017 59.99£                     

PLACE TFL.GOV.UK/CP TFL TRAVEL CH,  4111 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Local commuter transport 09/03/2017 2.40£                       

PLACE WWW.UTILITA.CO.UK UTILITA - PAY,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 28/02/2017 10.10£                     



PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 24/03/2017 123.00£                  

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/03/2017 3.99£                       

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 27/03/2017 96.00£                     

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 29/03/2017 92.00£                     

PLACE ARCO LTD HULL,  5137 Business Clothing and Footwear Uniforms & commercial clothing 14/03/2017 228.79£                  

PLACE ARCO LTD HULL,  5137 Business Clothing and Footwear Uniforms & commercial clothing 14/03/2017 228.79£                  

PLACE ARCO LTD HULL,  5137 Business Clothing and Footwear Uniforms & commercial clothing 14/03/2017 228.79£                  

PLACE ARCO LTD HULL,  5137 Business Clothing and Footwear Uniforms & commercial clothing 14/03/2017 228.79£                  

PLACE ARCO LTD HULL,  5137 Business Clothing and Footwear Uniforms & commercial clothing 14/03/2017 228.79£                  

PLACE ARCO LTD HULL,  5137 Business Clothing and Footwear Uniforms & commercial clothing 14/03/2017 228.79£                  

PLACE PARCELFORCE WORLDWIDE MILTON KEYNES,  4214 Freight and Storage Haulage, removals & delivery 14/03/2017 14.76£                     

PLACE ARCO LTD HULL,  5137 Business Clothing and Footwear Uniforms & commercial clothing 21/03/2017 93.41£                     

PLACE ARCO LTD HULL,  5137 Business Clothing and Footwear Uniforms & commercial clothing 21/03/2017 93.41£                     

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/02/2017 9.90£                       

PLACE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/02/2017 43.00£                     

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/02/2017 652.50£                  

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/02/2017 167.50£                  

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/02/2017 652.50£                  

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/02/2017 232.50£                  

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/02/2017 167.50£                  

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/02/2017 232.50£                  

PLACE AMZ BuyDirect4U 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/03/2017 82.99-£                     

PLACE SP  AUTODATA LIMITED 44 01628 563,  5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 08/03/2017 73.20£                     

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/03/2017 4.92£                       

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 13/03/2017 3.40£                       

PLACE SCREWFIX DIRECT YEOVIL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 13/03/2017 90.95£                     

PLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/03/2017 41.14£                     

PLACE SCREWFIX DIRECT YEOVIL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 16/03/2017 59.98£                     

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 29/03/2017 652.50£                  

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/03/2017 652.50£                  

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 29/03/2017 232.50£                  

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 29/03/2017 652.50£                  

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 29/03/2017 232.50£                  

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 29/03/2017 232.50£                  

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 29/03/2017 232.50£                  

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 03/03/2017 5.06£                       

PLACE WWW.LEWIS-PLAST.CO.UK INTERNET,  5047 Medical Supplies and Services Laboratory, medical & hospital equipment 03/03/2017 16.33£                     

PLACE YORKSURVEY.CO.UK 01904 692723,  8911 Professional Services Architectural, engineering & surveying 03/03/2017 24.96£                     

PLACE BRITISH STANDARDS LONDON W4,  7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 09/03/2017 916.80£                  

PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 09/03/2017 29.60£                     

PLACE WWW.PLOT-IT.CO.UK INTERNET,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 09/03/2017 54.66£                     



PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/03/2017 11.98£                     

PLACE BRITISH STANDARDS LONDON W4,  7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 15/03/2017 204.00£                  

PLACE WWW.ELITEINDUSTRIAL.CO INTERNET,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/03/2017 37.09£                     

PLACE TRAINLINE LONDON,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 15/03/2017 55.28£                     

PLACE TENSATOR LTD MILTON KEYNES,  5085 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Industrial supplies 28/02/2017 485.12£                  

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/03/2017 63.00£                     

PLACE SECURITYSAFETYPRODUCTS RADCLIFFE,  7393 Personal Services Detective & security services 15/03/2017 81.42£                     

PLACE WWW.OFFICEMONSTER. 0800 3213651,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 20/03/2017 10.64£                     

PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 28/03/2017 12.33£                     

PLACE FUSION SHELTERS UK LTD CHARD,  7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 27/03/2017 254.40£                  

PLACE PAYPAL  FONECENTRAL 35314369001,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 27/03/2017 139.96£                  

PLACE RMSUPPLY.CO.UK 01337 831192,  5047 Medical Supplies and Services Laboratory, medical & hospital equipment 28/03/2017 245.76£                  

PLACE FACEBK 6PHGVBNHG2 www.fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 28/02/2017 63.39£                     

PLACE CTC CONSTANTCONTACT.COM 808-2340945, MA 02451 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 01/03/2017 30.00£                     

PLACE Amazon Prime amzn.co.uk/pm,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 08/03/2017 7.99£                       

PLACE ITUNES.COM/BILL ITUNES.COM,  5735 General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 08/03/2017 0.79£                       

PLACE HOOTSUITE MEDIA INC. 778-588-9767, CA 94105 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 11/03/2017 17.99£                     

PLACE APPLE ONLINE STORE GBP 0845-600-1683,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 16/03/2017 39.00£                     

PLACE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/03/2017 150.00£                  

PLACE HOOTSUITE MEDIA INC. 778-588-9767, CA 94105 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 25/03/2017 24.38£                     

PLACE DISPLAYSENSE.CO.UK 01279 213811,  5046 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc commercial machines equipment 28/03/2017 34.24£                     

PLACE WWW.RYMAN.CO.UK INTERNET,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 28/03/2017 25.48£                     

PLACE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 06/03/2017 25.00£                     

PLACE ARGOS LTD DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 09/03/2017 195.93£                  

PLACE SAINSBURYS LOCAL CLIFTON RD DR,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/03/2017 40.00£                     

PLACE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/03/2017 56.77£                     

PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 15/03/2017 53.62£                     

PLACE XL DISPLAYS LTD PETERBOROUGH,  5099 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Durable goods 16/03/2017 160.80£                  

PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 22/03/2017 10.80£                     

PLACE SKERNE PARK POST DARLINGTON,  5994 Books and Periodicals Newspapers / newsagents 27/03/2017 51.00£                     

PLACE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/03/2017 59.61£                     

PLACE TESCO STORES 5805 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/03/2017 7.18£                       

RESOURCES WWW.ANCHORPUMPS.COM WARRINGTON,  8911 Professional Services Architectural, engineering & surveying 28/02/2017 313.80£                  

RESOURCES WWW.SCIENCEINSPORT.COM 02074003700,  5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 28/02/2017 143.98£                  

RESOURCES WWW.SCIENCEINSPORT.COM 02074003700,  5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 28/02/2017 111.98£                  

RESOURCES PEACOCK STORES CARDIFF,  5331 General Retail and Wholesale Variety stores 01/03/2017 78.00£                     

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 01/03/2017 139.00£                  

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 02/03/2017 431.50£                  

RESOURCES THE HUT 0844 3439090,  7929 Leisure Activities Bands, orchestras & misc entertainment 03/03/2017 71.15£                     

RESOURCES WWW.ANCHORPUMPS.COM WARRINGTON,  8911 Professional Services Architectural, engineering & surveying 03/03/2017 313.80-£                  

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 07/03/2017 562.60£                  



RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 07/03/2017 53.70£                     

RESOURCES GNC 02476 244435,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/03/2017 87.90£                     

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 08/03/2017 238.80£                  

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 08/03/2017 225.20£                  

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 08/03/2017 155.50£                  

RESOURCES WWW.PUMPSALESDIRECT.CO WOLVERHAMPTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 08/03/2017 481.20£                  

RESOURCES WWW.PUMPSALESDIRECT.CO WOLVERHAMPTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 08/03/2017 481.20-£                  

RESOURCES AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/03/2017 106.20£                  

RESOURCES THE CUMBERLAND HOT LONDON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 09/03/2017 161.99£                  

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 13/03/2017 104.50£                  

RESOURCES 01DIRECT LTD LONDON,  4812 Telecommunication Services Phone equipment & sales 14/03/2017 64.76£                     

RESOURCES CLINTONS 698 DARLINGTON,  5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 14/03/2017 100.00£                  

RESOURCES THE CUMBERLAND HOT LONDON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 14/03/2017 161.99£                  

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 14/03/2017 204.60£                  

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 15/03/2017 50.90£                     

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 15/03/2017 101.50£                  

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 16/03/2017 267.50£                  

RESOURCES TRAVELODGE GB0783 LONDON,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 21/03/2017 212.00£                  

RESOURCES MORRISON PETROL DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 28/02/2017 4.99£                       

RESOURCES SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 01/03/2017 68.00£                     

RESOURCES MORRISON PETROL DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 13/03/2017 4.99£                       

RESOURCES SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 20/03/2017 56.00£                     

RESOURCES WWW.TOOLSTATION.COM CC STAT,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 28/02/2017 22.42£                     

RESOURCES PARCELFORCE WORLDWIDE MILTON KEYNES,  4214 Freight and Storage Haulage, removals & delivery 29/03/2017 23.26£                     

RESOURCES PARCELFORCE WORLDWIDE MILTON KEYNES,  4214 Freight and Storage Haulage, removals & delivery 29/03/2017 23.26£                     

RESOURCES WILKO RETAIL LIMIT DARLINGTON 12,  5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 17/03/2017 20.10£                     

RESOURCES POUNDLAND LTD 1199 DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 29/03/2017 10.05£                     

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/02/2017 34.74£                     

RESOURCES WWW.UKELECTRIC.CO.UK INTERNET,  5065 Building Materials Electrical parts & equipment 28/02/2017 107.30£                  

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/03/2017 1.95£                       

RESOURCES WWW.STAPLES.CO.UK 0333 300 1334,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 03/03/2017 36.65£                     

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/03/2017 6.79£                       

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/03/2017 21.70£                     

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/03/2017 8.98£                       

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 27/03/2017 7.80£                       

RESOURCES AMZ Mudder Online UK 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/03/2017 4.99-£                       

RESOURCES WWW.DARLINGTON.GOV.UK INTERNET,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 29/03/2017 0.80-£                       

RESOURCES WWW.DARLINGTON.GOV.UK INTERNET,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 29/03/2017 0.80£                       

RESOURCES NOFENERGY.CO.UK 01913 846464,  7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 07/03/2017 114.00£                  

RESOURCES SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/03/2017 20.80£                     

RESOURCES HOO Hootsuite Media Inc. 778-3001850, CA 94104 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 23/03/2017 7.19£                       



RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 28/02/2017 2,055.00£               

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 01/03/2017 50.00£                     

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 07/03/2017 155.00£                  

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 07/03/2017 2,055.00£               

RESOURCES HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G 0113 3076600,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 08/03/2017 20.00£                     

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 10/03/2017 170.00£                  

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 23/03/2017 2,055.00£               

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 23/03/2017 50.00£                     

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 23/03/2017 50.00£                     

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 23/03/2017 310.00£                  

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 23/03/2017 215.00£                  

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 23/03/2017 50.00£                     

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 23/03/2017 50.00£                     

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 24/03/2017 155.00£                  

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 28/03/2017 2,055.00£               

RESOURCES FACEBK 8LUQZASJ82 www.fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 28/02/2017 4.00£                       

RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/03/2017 79.96£                     

RESOURCES WAYFAIR STORES LIM LONDON,  5965 General Retail and Wholesale Catalogue & retail shops 13/03/2017 179.97£                  

RESOURCES FACEBK Q87U7CJJM2 www.fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 15/03/2017 4.21£                       

RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/03/2017 5.24£                       

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 29/03/2017 74.50£                     

RESOURCES PSD FRAUD TEMP. CREDIT ,  5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 28/02/2017 126.77-£                  

RESOURCES PSD FRAUD TEMP. CREDIT ,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/03/2017 87.90-£                     

RESOURCES PSD FRAUD TEMP. CREDIT ,  5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 28/02/2017 98.60-£                     

RESOURCES PSD FRAUD TEMP. CREDIT ,  5331 General Retail and Wholesale Variety stores 01/03/2017 78.00-£                     

RESOURCES PSD FRAUD TEMP. CREDIT ,  7929 Leisure Activities Bands, orchestras & misc entertainment 03/03/2017 71.15-£                     

RESOURCES HOUSE OF FRASER DARLINGTON,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 17/03/2017 230.00£                  

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 17/03/2017 90.20£                     

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 17/03/2017 111.90£                  

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 20/03/2017 93.90£                     

RESOURCES ARGOS RETAIL GROUP INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 23/03/2017 9.99£                       

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 23/03/2017 98.70£                     

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 23/03/2017 292.00£                  

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 23/03/2017 72.65£                     

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 23/03/2017 98.70£                     

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 23/03/2017 58.90£                     

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 23/03/2017 51.30£                     

RESOURCES OYSTER BUS AUTOSET 0343 2221234,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 27/03/2017 20.00£                     

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 27/03/2017 302.60£                  

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 27/03/2017 179.80£                  

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 27/03/2017 405.00£                  



RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 28/03/2017 185.40£                  

RESOURCES HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS BRIMINGHAM,  3501 Hotels and Accommodation Holiday Inn 29/03/2017 92.00£                     

RESOURCES HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS BRIMINGHAM,  3501 Hotels and Accommodation Holiday Inn 29/03/2017 92.00£                     

RESOURCES AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/03/2017 89.99£                     

RESOURCES AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/03/2017 22.19£                     

RESOURCES WWW.GOV.UK C@HMCTS.GSI.G,  8999 Professional Services Professional services 15/03/2017 10.00£                     

RESOURCES WWW.GOV.UK C@HMCTS.GSI.G,  8999 Professional Services Professional services 21/03/2017 10.00£                     

RESOURCES WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV 0300 123 1057,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 21/03/2017 185.00£                  


